POLYAIR

STANDARD AND ANTI-STATIC FOAM CUSHIONING

Starfoam is highly flexible and perfect for surface protection, interleaving
and cushioning. It is non-abrasive and will not scratch finely finished
surfaces and is moisture repellent providing superior protection
against water, grease and solvents (below 130°F). Starfoam roll
stock is available in both standard and anti-static form and can

be converted into custom sheets.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

100% low density polyethylene (LDPE) makes Starfoam a highly
flexible wrapping material

Diverse packaging alternative for surface protection, interleaving and cushioning

Non-abrasive material provides excellent surface protection and will not scratch
or damage finely finished surfaces

Lint and dust free foam can be safely used to protect highly sensitive products

* West Coast Starfoam ® 101623

Closed cell construction means Starfoam repels moisture and is inert to water, grease and solvents
(below 130°F)

Foam is lightweight and re-usable, resulting in reduced package weight and lowered
production / shipping costs

©2020 Intertape Polymer Group

®

intertape

888-(|:C6)SLY994||3)| polyair.com polymer
: group®



http://www.polyair.com

WEST COAST AVAILABLE SIZES

PRODUCT
PAF030
PAF060
PAF090
PAF125
PAF185

PAF250

THICKNESS
132"
116"
3/32"

1/8"
3/16"

/4"

BUNDLE LENGTH
1350'
900’
600
450'
300

225'

DIAMETER
24.5
28.5
28.5
29.0
29.0

29.0

48IN BUNDLE (sq feet)
5400
3600
2400
1800
1200
900

60IN BUNDLE (sq feet)
6750
4500
3000
2250
1500

1125

72IN BUNDLE (sq feet)
8100
5400
3600
2700
1800

1350

MARKETS

¢ Plastic products

* Furniture

+ Automotive

» Ceramics

o Giftware

» Electronics

POLY/AIR

For more info
visit polyair.com

intertape
polymer

group*



http://www.polyair.com

