

STANDARD AND ANTI-STATIC FOAM CUSHIONING

Starfoam is highly flexible and perfect for surface protection, interleaving and cushioning. It is non-abrasive and will not scratch finely finished surfaces and is moisture repellent providing superior protection against water, grease and solvents (below 130°F). Starfoam roll stock is available in both standard and anti-static form and can be converted into custom sheets.



- 100% low density polyethylene (LDPE) makes Starfoam a highly flexible wrapping material
- Diverse packaging alternative for surface protection, interleaving and cushioning
- Non-abrasive material provides excellent surface protection and will not scratch or damage finely finished surfaces
- Lint and dust free foam can be safely used to protect highly sensitive products
- Closed cell construction means Starfoam repels moisture and is inert to water, grease and solvents (below 130°F)
- Foam is lightweight and re-usable, resulting in reduced package weight and lowered production / shipping costs





WEST COAST AVAILABLE SIZES

PRODUCT	THICKNESS	BUNDLE LENGTH	DIAMETER	48IN BUNDLE (sq feet)	60IN BUNDLE (sq feet)	72IN BUNDLE (sq feet)
PAF030	1/32"	1350′	24.5	5400	6750	8100
PAF060	1/16"	900′	28.5	3600	4500	5400
PAF090	3/32"	600′	28.5	2400	3000	3600
PAF125	1/8"	450′	29.0	1800	2250	2700
PAF185	3/16"	300′	29.0	1200	1500	1800
PAF250	1/4"	225′	29.0	900	1125	1350

MARKETS

- Plastic products
- Furniture
- Automotive
- Ceramics
- Giftware
- Electronics





For more info visit polyair.com

